
CC7V-T1A

3.2mmx1.5mm Size: Tuning Fork Crystal 32.768kHz by ceramic package.

High stability, Low aging, Low power consumption, Hight shock and vibration resistance.

Product supply from MICRO CRYSTAL SWITZERLAND.

Nominal Frequency kHz
Load capacitance pF
Frequency tolerance ppm

ppm
Series resistance (typ./max.) k�
Motional capacitance (typ.) F
Static capacitance (typ.) pF
Drive level max. μW
Insulation resistance M�
Aging first year max. ppm
Turnover temperature
Other frequencies and load capacitance on request. 
Tighter and wider frequency tolerances on request.

Crystal Units

Feature

Specification
CC7V-T1A

32.768
7.0/9.0/12.5

+/-20
+/-100
50/70
3.7
1.2
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Tuning Fork Crystal 32.768KHZ

CC7V-T1A



Crystal Units

All specification subjected to change without notics.

Product Description and Ordering Information


